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199008300002
54370

08/30/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
TENNESSEE
BANK NATL A

307 780

199008240002
48390

08/24/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

306 841

199008280002
51370

08/28/1990
12:00:00

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD STONE
CREDIT CORP
AL

307 318


